DAYANANDA SAGAR

 " UNIVERSITY

REF: DSU/Reg/2024-25/259

BOSRNOT mnot
agsams@os;

Date: 25.11.2024

UNIVERSITY GENERAL HOLIDAYS NOTIFICATION - 2025

The list of General Holidays applicable to DSU, is as notified below for the calendar year 2025:

1. All Concerned Units of DSU - for the needful
2. All Schools of DSU- for the needful
3. All Notice Boards of DSU
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Sl DATE DAYS PUBLIC HOLIDAYS
1 14.01.2025 Tuesday Uttarayana Punya Kaala, Sankranthi Festival
2 | 26.02.2025 | Wednesday | Maha Shivaratri
3 | 31.03.2025 Monday Khutub-E-Ramzan
4 | 10.04.2025 Thursday | Mahaveera Jayanthi
S | 14.04.2025 Monday Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanthi
6 | 18.04.2025 Friday Good Friday
7 | 30.04.2025 | Wednesday | Basava Jayanthi /Akshya Tritiya
8 | 01.05.2025 Thursday May Day
9 | 07.06.2025 Saturday | Bakrid
10 | 15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day
11 | 27.08.2025 | Wednesday | Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vratha
12 | 05.09.2025 Friday Eid-Milad
13 | 01.10.2025 | Wednesday | Mahanavami, Ayudhapooija
14 | 02.10.2025 Thursday | Gandhi Jayanthi/ Vijayadashami
15 | 07.10.2025 Tuesday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanthi
16 | 20.10.2025 Monday Naraka Chaturdashi
17 | 22.10.2025 | Wednesday | Balipadyami, Deepavdli
18 | 01.11.2025 Saturday | Kannada Rajyothsava
19 | 08.11.2025 Saturday | Kanakadasa Jayanthi
20 | 25.12.2025 Thursday | Christmas
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Main Campus : Devarakaggalahalli, Harohallf; Kana kapura Road, Ramanagara District, Karnataka - 562 112, Ph: +91-8_0-24496999
City Campus : Kudlu Gate, Hosur Main Road, Bangalore - 560 114, Ph:+91-80-49092908, Web: www.dsu.edu.in




